

Name	Dr. Santosh D. Parakh		
Designation	Assistant Professor		
Qualifications	B.Sc (Maths), MCA, MBA, PH.D		
Date of Joining	18/08/2009		
Area of	Mathematics and Statistics		
Specialization			
Experience	5.5 Years		
Email	santosh.p@viitindia.org		
Contact No.	+91 9970201800		

Research Papers Published in National and International Journals					
Sr. No	Journal	Details of the Research Paper	Impact Factor		
1.	International Journal	Parakh S.D and Barbole A. N (Sept 2011), Understanding the consumers perceived characteristics of Internet banking adoption, Published in Contemporary Research in India: International Journal, ISSN 2231-2137, Volume 1, Issue 3	-		
2.	International Journal	Parakh S.D and Barbole A. N (Sept 2012), Information Security: Threats & Controls For InternetBanking, Published in Golden Research Thoughts: International Journal, ISSN:-2231-5063, Volume 2, Issue 3	1.2028		
3.	International Journal	Parakh S.D and Barbole A. N (April 2013), The study of consumer's perspectiveAbout internet banking: empirical evidenceFrom western Maharashtra, Published in Indian Stream Research Journal, ISSN – 2230 – 7850, Volume 3, Issue 3	0.2105		
4.	International Journal	Parakh S.D, Barbole A. N and Nalwade Y.N. (June 2013), Impact of cost control and cost reductionTechniques on manufacturing sector, Published in Golden Research Thoughts: International Journal, ISSN – 2230 – 7850, Volume 3, Issue 5	1.2028		
5.	International Journal	Parakh S.D, Barbole A. N and Nalwade Y.N. (August 2013), Case Study On Capital Budgeting With Special Reference To Walchand Nagar Industries LTD, Published in Golden Research Thoughts :International Journal, ISSN 2231-5063, Volume 3, Issue 2	1.2028		
6.	International	Parakh S.D and Barbole A. N (Sept 2013), A model	0.179		

	Journal	of gps based vehicle information system: A New invention for vehicle control in India, Published in Tactful Management Research Journal, , ISSN :2319-7943, Volume 1, Issue 12	
7.	International	Parakh S.D and Barbole A. N (Nov 2013), The	1.7604(UIF)
	Journal	Effect of Security-Privacy, Trust and Easiness	
		towards InternetBanking Adoption in Western	
		Maharashtra, Published in Indian Streams Research	
		Journal, ISSN: 2230-5063, Volume : III Issue : X	
8. International Parakh S.D and Barbole A. N (N		Parakh S.D and Barbole A. N (March 2014), internet	2.2052
	Journal	banking and factors affecting On adoption of internet	(UIF)
		banking: A Review of literature, Published in	
		Golden Research Thoughts:International Journal,	
		ISSN 2231-5063, Volume 3, Issue 9	
9.	International	Parakh S.D and Barbole A. N (March 2014), An	2.1506
	Journal	Empirical investigation of internetBanking services	(UIF)
		preferred by Consumer, Published in Indian Stream	
		Research Journal ,ISSN 2230-7850, Volume 4, Issue	
		2	

Resea	Research Papers Published in National and International Conferences						
Sr. No	Conference	Event Name	Details of the Paper / Article	Venue			
1.	International	ISM INCON 2011	Scope of Online marketing in India	ASM,			
	Conference			IBMR			
				,Chinchwad			
				Dist-Pune			
2.	International	ISM INCON 2011	Knowledge Management System	ASM,			
	Conference			IBMR			
				,Chinchwad			
				Dist-Pune			
3.	National	"Emerging	Knowledge Management	D.Y.Patil			
	Conference	Opportunities and		,Pimpri			
		Challenges Before		Dist-Pune			
		Management in					
		India".					
4.	National	e-ITBM 2011	A framework for understanding	VIIT,			
	Conference		consumer's view on internet	Baramati			
			banking adoption.				
5.	National	Yugantar	The Empirical Analysis to identify	AIMS,			
	Conference		consumer's opinion on internet	Pune			
			banking adoption.				